
GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

Pré Saison 1 - 25 m Pré Saison 1 - 25 m
Eysines Eysines

16 OCTOBRE   2022 16 OCTOBRE   2022
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h15 Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h45

200 4N

200 NL

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 PAP

200 4N

200 NL

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 PAP

JUTEL Maxime () 
LEPRINCE Tom () 
SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot () 
SERMOT Sonny () 
VIDOR Edouard () 

DEMEZIL Justine () 
DO VAN NGOAN Louison () 
MACOGNE Tess () 

BLINDRON Antton () 
DE CASTRO Pablo () 
LEPRINCE Tom () 

DEMEZIL Justine () 
DO VAN NGOAN Louison () 
MACOGNE Tess () 

JUTEL Maxime () 
SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot () 
SERMOT Sonny () 
VIDOR Edouard () 

DEMEZIL Justine () 
DO VAN NGOAN Louison () 
HEBERT Garance () 
MACOGNE Tess () 

DE CASTRO Pablo () 
GAU Valentin () 
JUTEL Maxime () 
LEPRINCE Tom () 
SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot () 
SERMOT Sonny () 
VIDOR Edouard () 

DELASA LABAT Annae () 
FARIA Justine () 
HEBERT Garance () 
LANVERS Elise () 
MACOGNE Tess () 

BLINDRON Antton () 
DE CASTRO Pablo () 
GAU Valentin () 
JUTEL Maxime () 
LEPRINCE Tom () 
SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot () 
SERMOT Sonny () 
VIDOR Edouard () 

DO VAN NGOAN Louison () 

02:57:69
03:27:27
03:04:02
03:19:41
03:14:60

::
03:18:33
03:08:89

01:56:65
01:48:24
01:38:98

01:47:11
01:38:55
01:46:59

01:23:40
01:24:45
01:38:56

::

::
03:45:38

::
::

03:38:43
::

02:37:07
02:49:43
02:39:41
02:58:68
02:47:60

::
::

01:48:61
::

02:19:30

01:42:81
01:50:19
01:49:57
01:28:26
01:27:22
01:29:68
01:30:12
01:25:93

::


